 TE CONNECTIVITY SENSORS /// HUMIDITY LORA_BLE DATA SHEET  Page 1
59XXN SERIES
WIRELESS LORAWAN ®
HUMIDITY/ TEMPERATURE
SENSOR
General Description
The TE Model 59XXN wireless sensor combines a high accuracy
relative humidity and temperature sensor, a data logger and radio in one

59XXN WIRELESS HUMIDITY SENSOR
 TE CONNECTIVITY SENSORS /// HUMIDITY LORA_BLE DATA SHEET Page 7
7 PART NUMBERING KEY:
The 59XXN is packaged in kits that contain a battery and a battery insertion tool. Use the TCPN number when ordering to
ensure that you receive the proper kit.
Ba
tte
ry
 (S
af
t 1
73
30
)
Ba
tte
ry
 In
se
rt
To
ol
M
O
Q
Order TCPN
Sensor Model Number Sensor Description
20027957-50* 5911N-EX-E-A1 5911N-EX LoRa 868Mhz M16 w/
battery & cap ● ● 10
20029245-50 5911N-NX-E-A1 5911N-NX LoRa 868Mhz M16 w/
battery & cap ● ● 10
(*) NCC certified sensor
Revision History
Revision Number Revision Date Description Pages Changed
1 28/01/2025  Initial release -
te.com/sensors
TE Connectivity, TE, and TE connectivity (logo) are trademarks owned or licensed by the TE Connectivity Ltd. family of companies.
Apple, Google and Google Play are trademarks.
All other logos, products and/or company names referred to herein might be trademarks of their respective owners.
The information given herein, including drawings, illustrations and schematics which are intended for illustration purposes only, is believed to be reliable. However,
TE Connectivity makes no warranties as to its accuracy or completeness and disclaims any liability in connection with its use. TE Connectivity‘s obligations shall
only be as set forth in TE Connectivity‘s Standard Terms and Conditions of Sale for this product and in no case will TE Connectivity be liable for any incidental,
indirect, or consequential damages arising out of the sale, resale, use or misuse of the product. Users of TE Connectivity products should make their own evaluation
to determine the suitability of each such product for the specific application.
© 2025 TE Connectivity Corporation. All Rights Reserved
Published 01-2025
CLICK HERE ›
CONNECT WITH A SPECIALIST
NORTH AMERICA
Tel +1 800 522 6752
EUROPE
Tel +31 73 624 6999
ASIA
Tel +86 0400 820 6015